
附件2
广西区直属机关第一幼儿园
2017年公开招聘工作人员进入考核人员名单
	报考岗位
	招聘人数
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试成绩
	排名
	按1:1.5
确定考
核人员

	
	
	
	
	
	实际
	占40%
	实际
	占60%
	
	
	

	教师
	2
	17061011010
	廖琳君
	女
	57.00 
	22.80 
	84.60 
	50.76 
	73.56 
	1 
	√

	
	
	17061011030
	李萍萍
	女
	61.10 
	24.44 
	69.80 
	41.88 
	66.32 
	2 
	√

	
	
	17061011005
	李纯玲
	女
	53.30 
	21.32 
	74.60 
	44.76 
	66.08 
	3 
	√

	
	
	17061011025
	黄  铮
	女
	62.50 
	25.00 
	67.20 
	40.32 
	65.32 
	4 
	

	
	
	17061011018
	方  华
	女
	60.30 
	24.12 
	66.00 
	39.60 
	63.72 
	5 
	

	
	
	17061011029
	龙骐羽
	女
	53.30 
	21.32 
	70.20 
	42.12 
	63.44 
	6 
	

	
	
	17061011002
	吴雨霖
	女
	53.30 
	21.32 
	70.00 
	42.00 
	63.32 
	7 
	

	护士
	1
	17061013014
	董文丽
	女
	68.70 
	27.48 
	74.60 
	44.76 
	72.24 
	1
	√

	
	
	17061013005
	韦  婵
	女
	60.00 
	24.00 
	71.00 
	42.60 
	66.60 
	2
	√

	
	
	17061013007
	龚丽帆
	女
	60.00 
	24.00 
	70.00 
	42.00 
	66.00 
	3
	

	出纳
	1
	17061012041
	陈彦霖
	女
	71.80 
	28.72 
	75.00 
	45.00 
	73.72 
	1
	√

	
	
	17061012013
	孔诗秋
	女
	67.60 
	27.04 
	70.60 
	42.36 
	69.40 
	2
	√

	
	
	17061012040
	欧阳玲
	女
	67.80 
	27.12 
	65.60 
	39.36 
	66.48 
	3
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